CDL-UD(2019)001prog
Or. Fr.

EUROPEAN COMMISSION FOR DEMOCRACY THROUGH LAW
(VENICE COMMISSION)

UNIDEM-SOUTHERN MEDITERRANEAN PROGRAMME
4™ MEETING OF THE NATIONAL COORDINATORS
Hotel Sofitel
Meeting room Jardin

Rabat, Morocco

Tuesday 5 March 2019
09.30am - 05.00pm

AGENDA

Ensuring Sustainable Democratic Governance and Human Rights in the Southern Mediterranean

COUNCIL OF EUROPE

Funded o * x
by the European Union *
and the Council of Europe *

Implemented

’; by the Council of Europe

EUROPEAN UNION  CONSEIL DE L'EUROPE

Venice Commission - Council of Europe  Commission de Venise — Conseil de I'Europe
F-67075 Strasbourg Cedex Tel. +33 (0) 3 88 41 38 23 Fax +33 (0) 3 88 41 37 38
E-mail: venice@coe.int Web site: www.venice.coe.int


mailto:venice@coe.int
http://www.venice.coe.int/

CDL-UD(2019)001prog

09.30
09.45

10.15

10.15

10.30

10.45

12.15

13.45

16.15

16.30

16.40

16.50

Registration of participants

Welcome words

Mr Ahmed LAAMOUMRI, Secretary General, Ministry of the Reform of the
Administration and the Civil Service, Morocco

Mr José Luis HERRERO, Head of the Council of Europe Office in Morocco
Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission
Adoption of the agenda

UniDem Med seminars 2018: Results and impact

Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission

Coffee break and family picture

UniDem Med seminars 2018: Results and impact

Discussions and national presentations
Lunch break

UniDem Med Seminars 2019
National priorities, venues and topics of 2019 seminars

Coffee break
Communication, sustainability and extension of UniDem Med network
Mr Hristo HRISTOV, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission

Conclusions of the day
Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission

End of the meeting



