





CDL-UD(2019)001prog Or. Fr.

EUROPEAN COMMISSION FOR DEMOCRACY THROUGH LAW (VENICE COMMISSION)

UNIDEM-SOUTHERN MEDITERRANEAN PROGRAMME

4th MEETING OF THE NATIONAL COORDINATORS

Hotel Sofitel
Meeting room Jardin
Rabat, Morocco

Tuesday 5 March 2019 09.30am - 05.00pm

AGENDA



09.30	Registration of participants
09.45	Welcome words
	Mr Ahmed LAAMOUMRI, Secretary General, Ministry of the Reform of the Administration and the Civil Service, Morocco
	Mr José Luis HERRERO, Head of the Council of Europe Office in Morocco
	Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission
10.15	Adoption of the agenda
10.15	UniDem Med seminars 2018: Results and impact
	Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission
10.30	Coffee break and family picture
10.45	UniDem Med seminars 2018: Results and impact
	Discussions and national presentations
12.15	Lunch break
13.45	UniDem Med Seminars 2019 National priorities, venues and topics of 2019 seminars
16.15	Coffee break
16.30	Communication, sustainability and extension of UniDem Med network
	Mr Hristo HRISTOV, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission
16.40	Conclusions of the day Ms Caroline MARTIN, Neighbourhood Co-operation Division, Venice Commission
16.50	End of the meeting